21. OSTSTEIRISCHE SOMMERSTOCK LADLER CUP 2008

SPORT PLEYER

Mehrzweckhalle Unterrohr (Stmk), 16.03.2008

ERGEBNISLISTE - DAMEN

1 1.ESV Bad Fischau Brunn NO
2 1.ESV Seebenstein NO
3 ESV ASKO Tauchen B
4  ASKO Maodling NO
5 ESV Neudauberg B
6 SG Pottschach NO
7 ESV Pinkafeld Sinnersdorf B
8 ESV Unterrohr ST

Wettbewerbsleiter: Werner Pleyer
Schiedsrichter:
Schriftfithrer: Werner Pleyer

—_—
(el \ O]

W A~ U0 N O O

2,141
1,519
0,686
1,507
1,121
0,850
0,600
0,554



