21. OSTSTEIRISCHE SOMMERSTOCK LADLER CUP 2008 SPORT PLEYER

Mehrzweckhalle Unterrohr (Stmk), 16.03.2008

ERGEBNISLISTE - DAMEN

1	1.ESV Bad Fischau Brunn	NÖ	12	2,141
2	1.ESV Seebenstein	NÖ	10	1,519
3	ESV ASKÖ Tauchen	В	9	0,686
4	ASKÖ Mödling	NÖ	7	1,507
5	ESV Neudauberg	В	6	1,121
6	SG Pottschach	NÖ	5	0,850
7	ESV Pinkafeld Sinnersdorf	В	4	0,600
8	ESV Unterrohr	ST	3	0,554

Wettbewerbsleiter: Werner Pleyer

Schiedsrichter:

Schriftführer: Werner Pleyer